## 🖪 🗹 in 😑 🖪 Like

## THE MAINE JEWISH MUSEUM Celebrating Jewish Art, History, and Culture in Maine



Curator in Residence nancyd.mjm@gmail.com 207-239-4774

2018-2019 Board of Directors President: Steven Brinn Vice President: Jody Sataloff, Founding, Immediate Past President Treasurer: Aaron Shapiro Secretary: Ivan Howard Founding Executive Director: Rabbi Gary

# Art Exhibitions

at Maine Jewish Museum

**Exhibition** July 11, 2019 to September 6, 2019

First Friday Art Walk AUGUST 2 and September 6, 2019 5pm - 8pm

## **Global Warnings**

Marjorie Moore Fineberg Family Community Room Curator in Residence: Nancy Davidson



**Carving Out Meaning** Lynne Shulman Spiegel Gallery Curator in Residence: Nancy Davidson

#### Berenson

Board members at large: Nancy Osher Blumberg Andrew Brenner Harris Gleckman Lee Goldberg Barry Hoffman Judith Glickman Lauder Nancy Levinsky Ruthie Noble Abe Peck Janet Raffel Amy Tinkle Nancy Ziegler



## Queens USA: A Global Celebration Audrey Gottlieb

*Third Floor Sanctuary Curator of Photography, Nanci Kahn* 



We look forward to your visit.

### **Maine Jewish Museum**

\_\_\_\_\_

267 Congress Street, Portland, ME 04101 Monday - Friday 10am-4pm Sundays 1pm - 5pm or by appointment

The mission of the Maine Jewish Museum is to honor the contributions and diversity of Maine's Jewish

immigrants in the context of the American experience. Through exhibits and programming, the Museum seeks to build bridges of appreciation and understanding with people of all backgrounds.

#### Join us in celebrating Jewish ART, HISTORY and CULTURE in Maine.

Maine Jewish Museum, 267 Congress St, Portland, ME 04101

SafeUnsubscribe<sup>™</sup> gleckman@mindspring.com Forward this email | Update Profile | About our service provider Sent by execd@mainejewishmuseum.org in collaboration with

